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Center Stands,

12.50 Stands

$2.75 now

All

-

9 x 12 Rug
now - -

$ .5
now yd

, My Ir

HI Health la More Than
Any Cure.

This country la now filled with peo-- jl

wa Migrate across tbo
In all seeking' that which
gold cannot buy. of them
are from throat and lung
trouble or chronic catarrh resulting

from colds, and
fortune ralnly tryinrf to regain lost
health. Could every sufferer but undo

tie pant and cure that first
Cold,' all tills sorrow, pain, anxiety and
expense eould have been avoided.

cough ' remedy Is fa-

mous for Its cures of colds, and can
always be upon. Use It and
the more serious - diseases may be
avoided. Tor sale "by all good dealers.

now On Doctor Treats
.,

"In treating says. Dr.
W. J. Smith of Ala.,
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Kinds
58.75.
$5.90
$.95

Best axminster
$53.00 $23.00

BrisfCl Carpets
'90c

tSee gram Rugs

Expensive

continent
directions

Nine-tent-

Buffering

neglected spending

neglected

Chamberlain's

depended

SuorossfuUy
Pneumonia.

pneumonia,"
Sanders,

PIANOS
PIANOS

The Building is Sold and I Must Vacate at Once I will

SELL REGARDLESS OF COST,
THE ENTIRE STOCK OF . .

House Furnishings. Heaters. Ranges, Granite, Tin, Class and Crockery ware
Save 50 per cent and Re-furnis- ti now. 63.00. CASCADE RANGE $44.00. Cash
tMtu (runr.tntppfi fnr 10 Years.

I Six hole, Large Oven ELITE Range, Regular Price $37.50 only $29.00 Cash
1 Off On Heaters: $8.00 Heaters, $5.50; $14.00 Heaters,
$9.75: $23.00 Heaters S16.50.THISSr0UKMU5I Bt-oOL- U

F.
only remedy I use for the lungs la

Chamberlain's cough remedy. While,

of course, I would treat other
with medicines, I have

used this remedy many times in my

medical and have yet failed to

find a case where It has not controlled

need
t'cal

city land

trouble. I have n wnemcr j
wife coughs colds th,ng offer or rot,

and I most pleafled meet y , V(!r y0Urs.
cheerfully recommena it as bujjc.u.
to any other cough remedy my

knowledge." For sale by all good

dealers.

For a Timber Claim
nn Rurrer & Weverson, over New- -' 4

lln 'Phone Main 91.

' Notice,
Farmers andTo city rropenj

Owners of Union County:

You are Invited to visit us

"thi'at our offices In La drande, Ore.

riAAUS "

riAXOS

D
object will be bring new

Into this field, la order to do this we

will the of you prop-

erty owners. W ill In and
property, timber and stu-n-

land, rentals and loans. In and

the usea myseii, get ......

has also my for and t0 we will be
repeatedly, and

t0 truiy

to

oii

Drug store.

the.

Our

to

Drop

THE VAN DUTN CO.

Rooms 6 and , Scril er Blnek.
Both La Grande, Ore.

4444 4 444444 4 444
ED 4

4 AUCTIONEER. T.
A Ralo cried on short notice. 4 '

Satisfaction guaranteed. 4
No extra charge for distance.

LA GRANDE - - - OREGON 4
Route No. 2 'Phone No. 196x
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symp-
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practice

acquainted

willingly

cordially
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different
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at the time means more

to the than
can tell

Considerate of the welfare of our patrons, we have decided

to make a 20 per cent discount on all of onr stringed

instrume ts from now until Christmas. This means

that our $8.00 Violins will be sold for 6A0

Guitars for

$8. $t8. Mandolins for $tM0.
But the entire line is toonumer-on- s

to to itemise. Come in

and see tor yourself

a if K

1306 ADAMS AVEHUE
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Investors
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WORK NEARS COMPLETION.

Construction Crews Are Rapidly Leav-

ing Wallowa County. j

The railroad construction work Is

nearlng completion and" one by one
the crews who have been stationed
here are leaving, says an Enterprise
paper. Saturday's train carried no
less than 60 of the Greeks who have
been working here to the main line, a
number more were on Monday's train,
and scarcely a train leaves that does
not carry away some of the timekeep-
ers, surveyors, or foremen of the dif-

ferent gangs. The depot Is rapidly
nearlng completion and within the
next week will be occupied by the op-

erating department.
Simmons' crew, which has ,been

putting In the bridge at River Junc-

tion, finished their work last week and
Sunday departed for the outside.
Woodard's camp, consisting of the
steel gang and the surfacing crew, left
Saturday, and Monday afternoon the
P. D. Grant crew which curved the
steel1 and later put In the water sys-

tem and surfaced the yard at this,
place, packed their things In the cars
and moved.

' Meantime work on the depot Is go-I- n

gon merrily. Fisher and Petrie, the
contractors, expect to be able to turn
the depot over to the railroad company
by the 15th of the month.

The railroad company has a force
of. men at work on the sidewalk from
the end of the city walks on Storle
street to the depot. The walk will be
completed today or tomorrow.

Snider's bridge crew left Wednes-

day and now only two bridge crews
are left. In all, over 200 men have
been discharged already this month.

The ballast Is spread uum Luotlnc
to River Junction and as soon as u

thaw comes in the spring the track wll

be raised to the proper height. The
track Is side-surfac- from Lostlne to
Joseph, and a good gravel roadbed
supports It all the way. Within a few
days Mr. Brandon expects to divide the
work among five section crews of 15

men each and distribute them along
the line. The wrok will be completed
at the Wallowa depot within a few
days.

Violin aaa Vlote Imtrurtioo.
lens Young will open a studio to t

limited number of pupils at the horn
of Mas. Harriet R. MeDoaald, 116
Sixth street. 'Pohne Blaok 4CS. Ex-

cellent preferences gtvea.

m rase of acbr ai - uv-bl-

the prop . . nen j. Jt
late these orv . out trrltatlns
them. Orlno La-.r- , ult Syrup
aids digestion and su . he liver
and bowels without n, thes
organs like pills or ordins.' a at
ties. It does nrt nauseate
and ts mild and pleeuant ta take. V

T. Hill. dntRglat

e

Seals
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1411-141- 3 ADAMS AVE. PHONE RED 1161

DISC
proper

shrewd buyer

words

$n.VioUnsfor$ii.80;$iO.

is Mus
Company

HAISTE

Christmas

Ferguson's

Clotbea Cleaned and Pressed. j

4 Send your suit to me and it
4 will be returned to you looking

as good as when new. Ladles'
wear given special and palns- -
taking attention. ,

L. H. WINN.
Over Newllu's Drue Store.

Gentlemen's dressing rolls and cases,

leathered and leatherette, at Silver-thor- n

A Mack's drug store.

VALUES

The real value of
your property de-- :

r pends entirely upon :
the title -
A properly prepared

ABSTRACT fin. LYK1L
will show ycu the exact
condition of ycur title

CALL AT OUR OFFICE
.AND LET US EXPLAIN

WHAT f Ml Ml O
MEANS TO YOU

J, n
si.

1

v
La Grande National

Building

A 1
D

Bank

TIME AND GASH

Saved by my Metied of

Diggini Wells

Mo Wood Used

Gasoline Engine Saves

you much time and mon-

ey. Instruction in Gaso-Hn- e

Engineering .'. .

Call or Write

R. A. WEST,
The Weil Driller

r

4

4
1

Car Loair of
Ch Irs and
Rockers .

85c chair'
65c

$1.00 chair
$2.75 chair

$2.00
$9.50 rock-
er $5.65

$16.50 Rocker only $11.50

Something
Bedrom

v

Beautiful In

Furnishings

See our Goid Lined Toilet
Sets $5.75 now - $3.85
While They Last

THE SCENIC
ON PANTAGES CIRCUIT.

S. A. GARDINIER,

f Proprietor and Manager.
HIGH CLASS VAUDEVILLE

and ,

LATEST MOVING PICTURES,
Change, cf Program Mondays,

4 Wednesdays and Fridays. .

4
4
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4
4
4
4
4

4
4

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Saved by Love.
Lou Dunbar, German Come- -

dlan.
A. Dear Old Grandma,
Nature Faker Comes to Grief.

Aatklnson Bros., singing and
dancing comedians.

Matlnse prteea usual.
. Matinees: Tuesday, .Thursday
and Saturday afternoons at 2:30

Children under 15 years of
age te at matinees.

Evening prices:
children, 10c.

4 44

: 1

H. B. PARSON,
Proprietor md Manager.

The Gilded Fool.

" Nick of Time.

"Take Your Girl to
Game."

Adults, 15c;

the

Dreams of a Policeman.

magic.

4

4
4
4
4
4

as

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4

Ball 4
4
4
4
4

...

4
Ladies' souvenir matinee on 4

Wednesday, 10c Children's sou-- 4
venlr matinee, Saturday, 5c. 4

lga-cla- es vaudeville, and the 4
most realtetio, and Interesting 4
ntatnrM hreneht to the city. 4

Pastime Theater

. R. EOCTiES, Proprietor.
MOTION PICTURES AND

ILLUSTRATED SONGS

Children of the East.
Love Affair in Toyland.

Song, by C. P. Ferfin..

Looking for the Bald Heads.

Toilet of an Ocean Greyhound.

Selection, by Quartet.

Disappearing Watch.
Caesar Up to Date.

DOORS OPEN AT t P. M.

Ladles" eravenlr matinees
Wednesday, S o'clock.

Ch!ldren le marines Satur-

day, t o'clock. '4

"
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